Date Monday, May 8, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 May 10, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023
Time AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm
Food Science & Nutrition Unit 2
Exam
Exam
Exam
Date Monday, May 15, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 May 17, 2023 Thursday, May 18, 2023 Friday, May 19, 2023
Time AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm
P: P:
Geography Adv Paper 1 Economics Paper 1 Criminology Paper 1 Psychology Adv Paper 1
Exam Microeconomics Wrtn Unit 2: Paper Based
150 mins 120 mins 90 mins 120 mins
Date Monday, May 22, 2023 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 May 24, 2023 Thursday, May 25, 2023 Friday, May 26, 2023
Time AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm
Ps Pr les And Applicati Of Sc Pl P P: Pr les And Applicati Of Sc
sociology Ady Paper 1 Economics Paper 2 susness Ady Paper 1 inciples And Applications OF Scien History A Paper 1 hysics A Paper 1 peychology Adv Paper 2 Taw Paper 1 inciples And Applications Of Scien
Exam Macroeconomics Wrtn Biology Pop Cult & Wichcrz Wrtn Modelling Physics Wtn legal Systm & Crmnl Law Wrtn Biology
120 mins 120 mins 120 mins 40 mins 150 mins 135 mins 120 mins 120 mins 50 mins
Principles And Applications Of Scien Physical Education Paper 1 Principles And Applications Of Scien Principles And Applications Of Scien
Exam Biology Scientific Principles Chemistry Physics
40 mins 150 mins 50 mins 50 mins
English Literature Adv Paper 1
o nglish Literature Adv Paper
180 mins
Film Studies Comp1
Exam Varieties Of Film
150 mins
Principles And Applications Of Scien
Exam Physics
40 mins
Date | Monday, May 29, 2023 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 May 31, 2023 Thursday, June 1, 2023 Friday, June 2, 2023
HALF TERM
Date Monday, June 5, 2023 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 June 7, 2023 Thursday, June 8, 2023 Friday, June 9, 2023
Time AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm
P: P: i Il | Pl P:
Economics Paper 3 peychology Adv Paper 3 eography Adv Paper 2 Taw Paper 2 Spanish Option A_ Biology A Paper 1 Physical Education hysics A Paper 2 History A Paper 2
Exam Themes In Economics Wrtn law Making & The Law Of Tort Listen,read.& Translation Biological Processes Wtn Psyc.& Social Principles Exploring Physics Wtn Early Strt Orgns Cvl War Wtn
120 mins 120 mins 150 mins 120 mins 120 mins 135 mins 120 mins 135 mins 90 mins
i
iIm Studies Comp2 Maths A Paper 1 Business Adv Paper 2 Product Design Adv Paper 1 English Literature Adv Paper 2 Sociology Adv Paper 2
Exam Global Filmmaking Pure Mathematics Wtn
120 mins 120 mins 120 mins 150 mins 150 mins 120 mins
Food science & Nutr Drama And Theatre Adv Written
Exam Unit 1 External
105 mins 180 mins
Criminology Paper 2
Exam Unit 4: Paper Based
90 mins
Date Monday, June 12, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 June 14, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023
Time AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm
Chem A Paper 1 Computer Science Paper 1 History A Paper 3 Maths A: Paper 2 Spanish Option A sociology AdvPaper 3 Physics A Paper 3 Biology A Paper 2
Exam Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn Computer Systems Wrtn Russia 1894-1941 Wrtn Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn Writ. Resp. Works & Trans Unified Physics Wtn Biological Diversity Wtn
135 mins 150 mins 60 mins 120 mins 160 mins 120 mins 90 mins 120 mins
P: ic P
Law Paper 3 Music Paper 1 Business Adv Paper 3 Product Design Adv Paper 2
Exam | the Ntre Law & Hmn Rghts Wrtn | Listening & Appraising Wrtn
120 mins 150 mins 120 mins 90 mins
Religious Studies Paper 1
Exam Philosophy Of Religion Wtn
120 mins
Date Monday, June 19, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 June 21, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023
Time AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm AM - 8:45am PM - 1:15pm
Computer Science Paper 2 Chem A Paper 2 Maths A Paper 3 Biology A Paper 3 Chem A Paper 3
Exam Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wen Pure Mhmtc Mchnc Wtn Unified Biology Wtn Unified Chemistry Wtn
150 mins 135 mins 120 mins 90 mins 90 mins
Religious Studies Paper 2
Exam Religion And Ethics Wtn
120 mins




Date

Monday, June 26, 2023

Tuesday, June 27, 2023

June 28, 2023

Thursday, June 29, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023

Time

AM - 8:45am

PM - 1:15pm

AM - 8:45am

PM - 1:15pm

AM - 8:45am

PM - 1:15pm

AM - 8:45am

PM - 1:15pm

AM - 8:45am

PM - 1:15pm

Exam

Religious Studies Paper 3
Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn

120 mins

Boards have

local

to

28th June 2023 as a contingency day for external examinations. This date is set aside in the event of a national or

If disruption happens the GCSE/GCE exam would be taken up to or including Wednesday 28th June 2023.




